Hull and District Christmas Cracker 2018
Sunday 09/12/18 :
Warm up 1:00pm
There will no entries on the day
EVENT 101 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m IM

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Reuben Holman 05/02/07 South Hunsle 3:04.08 21
2.  Ben Williams 07/08/07 Pocklington 3:11.01 189
3.  Alfie Scruton 23/01/07 Bridlington 3:19.06 167
4. Toby Holliday 03/10/07 Pocklington 3:46.26 113
George Plumridge 15/05/07 Bev Barracud DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Ciub Time FINA Pt
1. Timothy Heng 13/04/06 Bev Barracud 2:49.12 272
2.  Lewis Hawden 30/08/06 South Hunsle 3:14.98 177
3. Issac Green 17/11/06 Pocklington 3:38.46 126
4.  Will Horsley 05/10/06 Pocklington 3:51.49 106
James Heseltine 26/11/06 Bridlington DNC
Daniel Curran 29/03/06 Bev Barracud DNC
EVENT 102 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Alice Michaels 22/05/09 Bev Barracud 1:48.65 140
2.  Betsy Fenton 16/08/09 Driffield 1:50.35 134
3. Qiivia Rozenbroek 17/04/08 South Hunsle 1:54.48 120
4. Imogen Lowery 25/01/09 South Holder 1:55.63 1186
5. Chloe Foster 24/08/09 South Hunsle 1:56.76 113
6. Hannah Dunn 20/03/08 Bridlington 2:03.91 84
Evie Johnston 19/07/09 South Holder DQF1
Georgina Harris 23/05/09 Pockiington DQ SA
Dolly Scruton 08/05/09 Bridlington DQ SL
Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington DQT
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Megan Chu 14/12/07 Pocklington 1:18.89 367
2. Darci Emmerson 02/05/08 Pocklington 1:31.85 232
3. Maisie Clark 11/11/08 Bev Barracud 1:31.91 232
4. lLucy Curran 20/07/08 Bev Barracud 1:39.98 180
5.  Jessica Harrison 28/09/08 Pocklington 1:41.91 170
6. Jessica Morris 2411/08 Bev Barracud 1:42.66 166
7. Imogen Swales 17/12/07 Bridlington 1:44.03 160
8.  Skye Wilson 12/07/08 South Holder 1:52.21 127
EVENT 103 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 200m IM
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Sutcliffe 20/05/05 Bev Barracud 2:41.30 313
2.  Daniel Stavens 10/04/05 Bev Barracud 2:46.01 287
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA P{
1. Robert Westoby 01/06/04 South Hoider 2:61.81 259
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Michael Simm 12/05/98 South Holder 3:39.05 125
Ben Towse 10/10/03 Pocklington DQ F
EVENT 104 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Resuits
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/09 Bev Barracud 40.52 254
2. Roxie Twidale 06/02/09 Bev Barracud 42.86 214
3.  Georgina Harris 23/05/09 Pocklington 48912 142
4.  Alice Michaels 22/05/09 Bev Barracud 49 25 141
5. Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington 53.82 108
6. Hannah Dunn 20/03/09 Bridlington 54.74 103
7. Chloe Foster 24/08/09 South Hunsle 55.41 99
8.  Dolly Scruton 08/05/09 Bridlington 58.46 84
Amelia Plumridge 03/01/08 Bev Barracud DNC
Chloe East 29/07/09 Bev Barracud DQT
Charlotte Heeson 12/06/09 South Holder DQT
Betsy Fenton 16/08/08 Driffield DQT
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Megan Chu 14/12/07 Pocklington 35.73 370
2. Holly Billam 08/04/08 Bev Barracud 42,10 226
3. Maisie Clark 11/11/08 Bev Barracud 4549 179
4. Imogen Swales 1712107 Bridlington 45.65 177
5. Lucy Curran 20/07/08 Bev Barracud 47.39 158
6. Jessica Morris 24/11/08 Bev Barracud 47.40 158
7. Scarlett Cartwright 16/06/08 South Holder 48.88 144
8. Jessica Harrison 28/09/08 Pocklington 48.97 144
9. Skye Wilson 12/07/08 South Holder 51.32 125



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Rhianna Foster 28/12/06 South Holder
2. Aillis Gorry 03/09/07 Bev Barracud
3. Thea Clark 22/02/07 Bev Barracud
4.  EvaHarris 31/07/07 Pockiington
5. Phoebe Stanage 20/03/07 Pocklington
6. Chloe Hopwood 08/12/07 Paocklington
7. Hallie Twidale 07/04/07 Bev Barracud
8.  Summer Tingle 22/08/07 Bridlington
Isobel Pape 13/06/07 Driffield
Georgia Sutcliffe 23/01/07 Bev Barracud
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Regan Baldwin 06/09/06 Bev Barracud
2. Claudia Moore 15/02/06 Pocklington
3. Lofa Gorry 20/02/06 Bev Barracud
4. Eliie Trafford 23/08/06 South Hunsle
5. Ellie Holliday 21/12/05 Pocklington
6.  Millie Pannhausen 07/01/06 South Holder
7. Eva Scaife 27/10/06 Bev Barracud
8.  OQlivia Large 13/09/06 Bev Barracud
Leah Richardson 24/12/05 Bev Barracud
Sophie Ostler 19/05/06 Driffield

Time
35.62
36.57
38.92
41.10Q
41.44
44 32
45.83
51.77

DNC
DNC

Time
39.22
40.29
41.62
42.26
42.82
43.03
43.08
44 10

DNC
DNC

EVENT 105 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Joseph Pickering 06/11/67 Pocklington

2. Harry Rook 23/01/07 Bev Barracud

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Liam Marrazza 16/06/06 South Hunsle
Daniel Curran 29/03/06 Bev Barracud

EVENT 106 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Resulis

Place Name DoB Club

1. Sophie Warburton 17/08/05 Pocklington

2. Vivianna Mayman 16/06/05 Pocklington

3.  Sophie Beecroft 02/06/05 Bev Barracud

4. Aida Nejad 03/06/05 Bev Barracud

5. Isobe! Daubney 10/11/05 South Holder

6. Ella Adrian 14/10/05 Pockiington

7. Lucy Towse 25/10/05 Pockiington

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Lucy Weldon 19/07/04 Bev Barracud

2. Megan Berry 27111/04 Bev Barracud

3. Lucy Weid 27/04/04 Pocklington

4. Charlotte Tate 12/01/04 Bev Barracud

5. Gracie Edeson 10/06/04 Oriffield

6.  Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington

7. Jessica Ke 12/07/04 Bev Barracud
Amy Russell 05/09/04 South Hunsle
Sophie Hopwood 25/07/04 Pocklington
Isobel Long 03/12/04 Bev Barracud

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Connie Mounsey 18/05/01 Bev Barracud

2. Daisy Evans 04/01/02 Bev Barracud

3. Megan Trafford 16/09/03 South Hunsle

4,  Katherine Weid 13/12/02 Pocklington

5. Grace Tyreman 19/08/03 South Hunsle
Roisin Gorry 21/07/03 Bev Barracud

Time
1:21.70
1:25.60

Time
1:36.33
DNC

Time
42.02
4511
4540
46.04
46,74
47.22
47.61

Time
38.49
41.02
41.22
43.00
44.75
46.19
54.51

DNC
DNC
DNC

Time
39.12
40.98
42 64
43.51
44 57
48.12

EVENT 107 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Daniel Stevens 10/04/05 Bev Barracud
2. Wiliam Sutcliffe 20/05/05 Bev Barracud
3. Harry Hawkett 20/07/05 Packlington
4. Luke Stevenson 12/06/05 South Holder
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Alexander Hopson 29/01/04 Bev Barracud

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Bertram Noble 21/11/02 Bev Barracud
2. Ben Towse 10/10/03 Pocklington
3. Ryan Fahy 08/05/00 Bev Barracud
4. Alistair Jones 09/02/03 Pocklington
8. Charlie Coulam 16/02/03 Bridlington

6. Euan Marrazza 15/06/03 Scuth Hunsle
7. Michael Simm 12/05/99 South Holder

Harris Bowman 27/10/00 Driffield

Time
1:04.87
1.04.96
1:05.72
1:53.07

Time
1.05.96

Time
58.31
59.06

1:00.07
1:03.01
1:03.41
1:06.06
1:31.09

DNC

FINA Pt
374
345
265
243
237
194
178
121

FINA Pt
280
258
234
224
215
212
21
197

FINA Pt
203
177

FINA Pt
124

FINA Pt
316
255
251
240
230
223
217

FiINA Pt
411
340
335
295
262
238
145

FINA Pt
392
KTy
303
285
265
210

FINA Pt
332
331
319
62

FiINA Pt
318

FINA Pt
457
440
418
362
355
314
120



EVENT 108 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Resulits

Place Name

TN RGN~

- o

Roxie Twidale
fmogen Lowery
Qlivia Rozenbroek

Fleur Dudicourt Smith

Alice Michaels
Lauren Wrightson
Chioe East

Evie Johnston
Hannah Dunn
Dolly Scruton
Georgina Harris
Amelia Plumridge
Chloe Foster
Charlotte Heeson

DoB

06/02/09
25/01/09
17/04/09
06/03/09
22/05/09
17/12/08
29/07/09
19/Q7/09
20/03/08
08/05/09
23/05/09
03/01/09
24/08/09
12/05/09

Club

Bev Barracud
South Holder
South Hunsle
Bev Barracud
Bev Barracud
Bridlington
Bev Barracud
South Holder
Bridiington
Bridlington
Pocklington
Bev Barracud
South Hunsle
South Helder

Time
50.02
53.12
5477
56.45
57.12

1:01.60
1:01.98
1:04.68
1:07.02
1:07.70
1:08.41
DNC

DQ SA

DQ SL

EVENT 109 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Resulits

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Elizabeth Lane 06/10/08 Pocklington
2.  Maisie Clark 11111/08 Bev Barracud
3. Holly Billam 08/04/08 Bev Barracud
4. Lucy Curran 20/07/08 Bev Barracud
5 Jessica Morris 24/11/08 Bev Barracud
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Rhianna Foster 28M12/06 South Hoider
2.  Thea Clark 22/02/G7 Bev Barracud
3.  GChloe Hopwood 08/12/07 Pocklington
4,  Hallie Twidale 07/04/07 Bev Barracud
5. Faith Hewitt 27/09/07 South Holder
6.  Jasmine Mayman 22/08/07 Pocklington
7. Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Claudia Moore 15/02/06 Pocklington
2. Lola Gorry 20/02/06 Bev Barracud
3.  Sophie Ostler 19/05/06 Driffield
4. Mia Lamplough 12/09/06 South Holder
5.  Eva Scaife 27110/06 Bev Barracud
6. Eilie Trafford 23/08/06 South Hunsle
7.  Ellie Holliday 21/12/05 Pocklington
8. Thea Wilson 07/10/06 South Holder
Isabelle Walby 24/08/06 Bev Barracud
Amelia Rozenbroek 05/10/06 South Hunsle

Time
1:36.54
1:47.53
1:50.54
1:54.34
1:56.80

DQ FI

EVENT 110 Boys 10/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club

Bev Barracud
South Hunsle
Bev Barracud
South Holder
Packlington
Bev Barracud
Bev Barracud
Pocklington

Club

South Hunsle
Bev Barracud
Pocklington
Pocklington
Pocklington
South Holder
Bridlington
Bev Barracud
Bridlington
Pocklington
South Hunsle

Club
Pocklington
Bev Barracud
South Hunsle
Pocklington
South Hunsle
Pocklington
Pocklington
Bridlington
Bridlington
Bev Barracud

Place Name DoB
1. Alex Goldberg 08/02/08
2. Lewis Boyes 18/04/08
3. Jack Baldwin 03/02/08
4,  Joseph Gay 23108108
5. Thomas Gledall 05/03/08
6.  Daniel Sutcliffe 28/09/08
7. William Harrison 14/05/08
Reuben Moore 31/03/08
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1.  Reuben Hoiman 05/02/07
2. Harry Rook 23/01/07
3.  Isaac Heavisides 05/04/07
4. Ben Williams Q7/08/07
5. Jasper Gibson-Cass 05/08/07
6.  Ethan Beaumont 03/05/07
7. Alfie Scruton 23/01/07
8. George Plumridge 15/05/07
9.  Dylan Jones 20/08/07
10. Toby Holliday 03/10/07
Evan Russeil 28/05/07
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Harry Gibbins 19/12/05
2. Timothy Heng 13/04/06
3.  Liam Marrazza 16/06/06
4,  Nathan Brown 25/12/05
5. Lewis Hawden 30/09/06
6. Issac Green 17H1/06
7. Will Horsley 05/10/06
8. Jack Couiam 01/05/06
James Heseltine 26/11/06
Ryan Powers 25/08/06

Daniel Curran

29/03/06

Bev Barracud

Time
35.16
3592
36.16
35.82
40.80
41.21
45.40

DNC

Time
32.54
3383
34.80
3523
35.57
35.60
35.80
35.96
38.25
39.89

DNC

Time
31.30
32.42
3410
35.96
36.59
37.61
40.78
41.80

DNC
DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
187
156
142
130
126
100
98
86
78
75
73

FINA Pt
269
195
179
162
151

FINA Pt
427
21
203
166
115
109
68

FINA Pt
281
257
254
221
216
207
133
17

FINA Pt
19
179
175
166
122
118
88

FINA Pt
241
214
187
190
184
184
181
178
148
13

FINA Pt
27
244
209
178
169
156
122
113




EVENT 111 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name boB Club

1.  Sophia Wright 26/06/05 South Hunsle

2. Eilla Adrian 14/10/05 Pocklington
Aida Nejad Q3/06/05 Bev Barracud

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Lucy Weldon 19/07/04 Bev Barracud

2. Charlotte Tate 12/01/04 Bev Barracud

3. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Emilia Wright 10/09/03 South Hunsie

2. Olivia Pickering 10/04/02 Pocklington

3. Daisy Evans 04/01/02 Bev Barracud

4. Megan Trafford 16/09/03 South Hunsle

5, Grace Tyreman 19/09/03 South Hunsle

6. Katherine Weld 13/12/02 Pocklington

Time
1:23.27
1:38.71

DQ SL

Time
1:17 .44
1:23.87
1:27.15

Time
1:10.60
1:14.54
1.17.57
1:26.58
1:27.18
1:27.52

EVENT 112 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Harry Hawkett

2. Morgan Cuthbert
3. Daniel Stevens
4. William Sutcliffe

Luke Stevenson

DoB

20/07/05
25102/05
10/04/05
20/05/05
12/06/05

Club
Pockiington
Driffield

Bev Bamracud
Bev Barracud
South Holder

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Nopubhwn -

Ben Towse
Bertram Noble
Ryan Fahy

Nathan Cuthbert

Alistair Jones

Charlie Coulam
Euan Marrazza
Harris Bowman

DoB

10/10/03
2111702
08/05/00
23/01/02
09/02/03
16/02/03
15/06/03
27110/00

Club
Pocklington
Bev Barracud
Bev Barracud
Driffietd
Pocklington
Bridlington
South Hunsle
Driffield

Time
3411
37.15
37.45
3783

DaT

Time
31.23
31.25
3148
34.19
34,88
34.89
37.55

DNC

EVENT 113 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Resulis

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Roxie Twidale 08/02/09 Bev Barracud
2. Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/08 Bev Bamracud
3. Alice Michaels 22/05/09 Bev Barracud
4. Imogen Lowery 25/01/09 South Holder
Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington
Hannah Dunn 20/03/09 Bridlington
Dolly Scruton 08/05/09 Bridlington
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Megan Chu 1412/07 Pocklington
2. Darci Emmerson 02/05/08 Pocklingion
3.  Maisie Clark 11/11/08 Bev Barracud
4. Scarlett Cartwright 16/06/08 South Holder
5.  Imogen Swales 17112/07 Bridlington
6. Holly Billam 08/04/08 Bev Barracud
7. Jessica Morris 24/11/08 Bev Bamracud
8. Lucy Curran 20/07/08 Bev Barracud
9. Jessica Harrison 28/09/08 Pocklington
10. Skye Wilson 12/07/08 South Holder
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Allis Gorry 03/09/07 Bev Barracud
2. Thea Clark 22/62/07 Bev Barracud
3. Chioe Hopwood 08/12/07 Pocklington
4,  Anna Peneva 14/07/07 Bev Barracud
5. Hallie Twidale 07/04/07 Bev Barracud
6.  Faith Hewitt 27/09/07 South Holder
7. Jasmine Mayman 22/08/07 Pocklington
8. Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington
isobel Pape 13/06/07 Driffield
Georgia Sutcliffe 23/01/07 Bev Barracud
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Agnes Osborne 14/09/06 Bev Barracud
2. Claudia Moare 15/02/06 Pocklington
3.  Repan Baldwin 06/09/06 Bev Barracud
4,  Ellie Trafford 23/08/06 South Hunsle
5. Lola Gorry 20/02/06 Bev Bamracud
6. Isabelle Walby 24/08/06 Bev Bamacud
7. Eva Scaife 27110/08 Bev Barracud
8. Millie Pannhausen 07/01/06 South Halder
9. Mia Lamplough 12/09/06 South Holder
10. Olivia Large 13/09/06 Bev Barracud
11. Ellie Holliday 21/12/05 Pocklington
12. Thea Wilson 07/10/06 South Holder
Aisling Timmis 18/08/06 Pocklington

Time
4227
46,71
58.06
58.89

DQFI
DQ SA
DQ SL

Time
35.97
41.89
43.70
4997
50.39
53.46
53.87
53.88
56.41

1:02.95

Time
38.38
38.20
43.54
44 .57
47.95

1:03.21
1:03.25
1:17.20
DNC
DNC

Time
35.01
38.98
39.45
41.46
41.58
42.54
42.93
43.52
45,32
45 41
50.61

1:00.60
DQ SL

FINA Pt
282
164

FINA Pt
350
276
246

FINA Pt
462
393
348
250
245
242

FINA Pt
276
213
208
205

FINA Pt
360
359
351
274
258
258
207

FINA Pt
191
142
74
70

FINA Pt
3N
197
173
1186
113
94
92
92
80
58

FINA Pt
256
240
175
163
131
57
57
3

FINA Pt
337
244
236
203
201
188
183
175
155
154
M
65




EVENT 114 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Alex Goldberg 08/02/08 Bev Barracud

2. Lewis Boyes 18/04/08 South Hunsle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Harry Rook 23/01/07 Bev Barracud

2. Jasper Gibson-Cass 05/08/07 Pocklington

3. Reuben Holman 05/02/07 South Hunsle

4.  Ben Williams 07/08/07 Pocklington

5. Joseph Pickering 06/11/07 Pocklington

6. Alfie Scruten 23/01/07 Bridlington
Isaac Heavisides 05/04/07 Pocklington
Dylan Jones 20/08/07 Bridlington
Toby Holliday 03/10/07 Pocklington

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1,  Harry Gibbins 19/12/05 Pocklington

2. Timothy Heng 13/04/06 Bev Barvacud

3. Nathan Brown 25/12/05 Pocklington

4. Liam Marrazza 16/06/06 South Hunsie

5. lIssac Green 17/41/06 Pocklington
James Heseltine 26/11/06 Bridlington
Daniel Curran 29/03/06 Bev Barracud
Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington

Time
1:25.12
1:32.63

Time
1:22.52
1:23.56
1:26.71
1:29.44
1:30.16
1:34.18

DNC
DQT
DQT

Time
1:17.64
1:18.92
1:29.08
1:34.68
1:36.93

DNC
DNC
DQT

EVENT 115 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Sophia Wright 26/06/05 South Hunsle
2. Esme Rogers 16/08/05 South Hoider
3. Vivianna Mayman 16/06/05 Paocklington
4.  Eleanor Mackirtnon 27/03/05 Bev Barracud
5. Sophie Warburton 17/08/05 Pocklington
6. Isobel Daubney 10/11/05 South Holder
7. EllaAdrian 14/10/05 Pocklington
8. Lucy Towse 25/10/05 Pocklington
9.  Sophie Beecroft 02/06/05 Bev Barracud
10. Emily Collingwood 14/04/05 Bev Barracud
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Lucy Weld 27/04/04 Pocklington
2.  Skye Bowman 10/03/04 Driffteld
3. Megan Berry 27/11/04 Bev Barracud
4. Lucy Weldon 19/07/04 Bev Barracud
5. Ruby Hartley 11/09/04 Bev Barracud
6.  Chariotte Tate 12/01/04 Bev Barracud
7. Aimee Bowman 16/03/04 Driffield
8. Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridlington
9.  Gracie Edeson 10/06/04 Driffield
10. Jessica Ke 12/07/04 Bev Barracud
Amy Russell 05/09/04 South Hunsle
Isobel Long 03/12/04 Bev Barracud
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Emilia Wright 10/09/03 South Hunsle
2. Leonie Collingwood 02/08/02 Bev Barracud
3. Connie Mounsey 18/05/01 Bev Barracud
4.  Roisin Gorry 21/07/03 Bev Barracud
5. Daisy Evans 04/01/02 Bev Barracud
6. Katherine Weld 13/12/02 Pocklington
7. Megan Trafford 16/09/03 South Hunsle
8.  Lara Hartley 11/02/03 Bev Barracud
8. Grace Tyreman 19/09/03 South Hunsle

EVENT 116 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Harry Hawkett 20/07/05 Pockiington

2. William Sutcliffe 20/05/05 Bev Barracud

3.  Daneel Stevens 10/04/05 Bev Barracud

4. Luke Stevenson 12/06/05 South Holder
Bartholomew Clark 25/09/05 Bev Barracud

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Resulis

Place Name DoB Club

1. Alexander Hopson 29/01/04 Bev Barracud

2.  Robert Westoby 01/06/04 South Hoider

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Alistair Jones 09/02/03 Pocklington

2. Bertram Noble 21/11/02 Bev Barracud

3. Charlie Coutam 16/02/03 Bridlington

4. Euan Marrazza 15/06/03 South Hunsle

5. Michael Simm 12/05/99 South Holder

Time
30.21
31.29
31.69
33.21
33.53
3397
35.81
36.57
3667
37.31

Time
30.75
31.01
31.38
31.54
31.61
32.28
32.42
3362
39.25
41,14

DNC
DNC

Time
27.86
30.35
3146
31.56
31.89
31.71
32.57
33.22
33.95

Time
1:23.20
1:23.91
1:33.71
2:05.42

DNC

Time
1:22.37
1:43.34

Time
1:18.42
1:21.51
1:30.56
1:34.47
2:00.68

FINA Pt
189
147

FINA Pt
208
200
179
163
159
139

FINA Pt
249
237
165
137
128

FINA Pt
437
393
378
329
319
307
262
246
244
232

FINA Pt
414
404
380
384
381
358
363
317
199
173

FINA Pt
557
431
387
383
382
378
348
328
308

FINA Pt
298
291
208
a7

FINA Pt
307
155

FINA Pt
356
317
231
203
97




EVENT 117 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Full Resuits

Place Name PoB Club
1 Fleur Dudicourt Smith 06/03/03 Bev Bamracud
2 Roxie Twidale 06/02/09 Bev Barracud
3 Betsy Fenton 16/08/09 Driffield
4.  Alice Michaels 22/05/09 Bev Barracud
5.  Georgina Harris 23/05/09 Pocklington
6. Olivia Rozenbroek 17/04/09 South Hunsie
7 Chloe Foster 24/08/09 South Hunsle
8 Imogen Lowery 25/01/09 South Holder
9.  Lauren Wrightson 17/12/08 Bridlington
10. Hannah Dunn 20/03/09 Bridlington
11. Chloe East 29/07/09 Bev Barracud
12. Evie Johnston 18/07/09 South Holder
13. Dolly Scruton 08/05/69 Bridlington
Amelia Plumridge 03/01/09 Bev Barracud
Charlotie Heeson 12/05/08 South Holder

Time
3573
37.08
40.37
45.29
46.47
47.06
48.41
4923
50.89
51.59
52.24
53.85
57.50

DNC
DQT

EVENT 118 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Megan Chu 14/12/07 Pocklington

2.  Elizabeth Lane 06/10/08 Pocklington

3. Maisie Clark 11/11/08 Bev Barracud

4.  Holly Billam 08/04/08 Bev Barracud

5. Jessica Harrison 28/09/08 Pocklington

6.  Scarlett Cartwright 16/06/08 South Holder

7. Lucy Curran 20/07/08 Bev Barracud

8. Imogen Swales 1711207 Bridlington
Darci Emmerson 02/05/08 Pocklington

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Rhianna Foster 28/12/06 South Holder

2. Thea Clark 22/02/07 Bev Barracud

3. Aillis Gorry (3/09/07 Bev Barracud

4.  Chloe Hopwood 08/12/07 Pocklington

5. Phoebe Stanage 29/03/07 Pocklington

6. Jasmine Mayman 22/08/07 Pocklington

7.  Summer Tingle 22/09/07 Bridlington
Georgia Sutcliffe 23/01/Q7 Bev Barracud

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1 Agnes Osborne 14/09/06 Bev Barracud

2. Aisling Timmis 18/08/06 Pocklington

3 Lola Gorry 20/02/06 Bev Barracud

4.  Isabelle Walby 24/08/068 Bev Barracud

5. Sophie Ostler 19/05/06 Driffield

6. Eva Scaife 27/10/06 Bev Barracud

7 Miflie Pannhausen 07/01/06 South Holder

8.  Qilivia Large 13/09/06 Bev Barracud

9.  Ellie Holliday 21/12/05 Paocklington

10. Ellie Trafford 23/08/06 South Hunsle

EVENT 119 Boys 10/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Alex Goldberg 08/02/08 Bev Barracud
2. Joseph Gay 23/08/08 South Hoider
3. lLewis Boyes 18/04/08 South Hunsle
4, Jack Baidwin 03/02/08 Bev Barracud
5. Daniel Sutcliffe 28/09/08 Bev Barracud
6.  Thomas Gledall (5/03/08 Pocklington
7. William Harrison 14/05/08 Bev Barracud
Reuben Moore 31/03/08 Pockiington
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Ben Williams 07/08/07 Pockiington
2 Reuben Holman 05/02/07 South Hunsle
3. Ethan Beaumont 03/05/07 South Holder
4. George Plumridge 15/05/07 Bev Barracud
5. Dylan Jones 20/08/07 Bridlington
6.  Toby Holliday 03/10/07 Pocklington
Evan Russell 28/05/07 South Hunsle
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Resulis
Place Name DoB Club
1. Timothy Heng 13/04/06 Bev Barracud
2. Liam Marrazza 16/06/06 South Hunsle
3. Lewis Hawden 30/09/06 South Hunsle
4.  lissac Green 1711408 Pocklington
5. Will Horsley 05/10/06 Pocklington
6. Nathan Brown 25/12/05 Pocklington
7. Jack Coulam 01/05/06 Bridlington
James Heseitine 26/11/06 Bridlington
Ryan Powers 25/08/06 Bev Barracud

Daniel Curran 29/03/06 Bev Barracud

Time
46.65
47.69
49.87
51.58
57.37

1:01.98
1:12.81
DNC

Time
45.06
46.05
50.64
51.17
52.99
57.79

DNC

Time
37.15
46.62
48.61
52.44
52.89
53,32

1:02.18
DNC
DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
264
236
183
129
120
115
106
101
N
87
84
77
63

FINA Pt
354
285
229
223
179
171
164
187

FINA Pt
304
204
288
246
238
098
70

FINA Pt
319
ity
268
265
226
220
219
207
201
197

FINA Pt
158
148
129
"7
85
67
41

FINA Pt
175
164
123
120
108
83

FINA Pt
313
158
140
™M
108
106
66




EVENT 120 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Vivianna Mayman 16/06/05 Pockiington

2. Esme Rogers 16/08/05 South Holder

3.  Eleanor Mackinnon 27/03/05 Bev Barracud

4. Sophie Beecroft 02/06/05 Bev Barracud

5, Ella Adrian 14/10/05 Pocklington

14 Yrs Age Group - Fuil Results

Piace Name DoB Club

1. Lucy Weld 27/04/04 Pocklington

2. Charlotte Tate 12/01/04 Bev Bamracud

3. Skye Bowman 10/03/04 Driffield

4.  Ruby Hartley 11/09/04 Bev Barracud

5. Aimee Bowman 10/03/04 Diriffield
Sophie Hopwood 25/07/04 Pockfington
Jasmine Sissons 09/10/04 Bridiington

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Piace Name DoB Club

1.  Emilia Wright 10/09/03 South Hunste

2. Leonie Collingwood 02/08/02 Bev Barracud

3. Daisy Evans 04/01/02 Bev Barracud

4.  Roisin Gorry 21/07/03 Bev Barracud

5. Megan Trafford 16/09/03 South Hunsle
Lara Hartley 11/02/03 Bev Barracud

Time
1:19.91
:123.48

EVENT 121 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. William Sutcliffe 20/05/05 Bev Barracud
2. Morgan Cuthbert 25/02/05 Driffield

3.  Daniel Stevens 10/04/05 Bev Barracud
4. Luke Stevenson 12/06/05 South Holder

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Robert Westoby 01/06/04 South Holder

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Narme DoB Club

1. Nathan Cuthbert 23/01/02 Diriffield

2. Ryan Fahy 08/05/00 Bev Barracud
3. Euan Marrazza 15/06/03 South Hunsle

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2601 - Licensed To Kingston Upon Huli & Dist

Time
33.18
33.23
34 .49

1:03.58

Time
35,37

Time
29.90
31.14
34.66

FINA Pt
326
286
241
222
217

FINA Pt
340
329
327
302
293

FINA Pt
476
379
338
296
277
268

FINA Pt
283
282
252
40

FINA Pt
234

FINA Pt
387
343
248




